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PHOJECT AECHKE

LOGISTICAL ANNEX

Onit Total Total
Unit  Cost uantity Cost

SUURCESMEIHODSEXEHPTIDN3§2§
NAZIWARCRIMES DI SCLOSURE ALY

DECLASSIFIED AND RELEASED
CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE

; /

~ each § 8,17 2 5 16.3%
| round' .05 10 50 /
each ' .26> 4 l.Oh/

3. B&G, Burlap, 28" x 39"
A; BAG, Bguipment, parachatist, Bl?SO, modified, with 30! drop cord

each 54,90 2 109.80
' /S
“gach 40 2 .80
ARRIER, Shovel, Intrenching, ML943
S ’ ’ each 10 g .80 7

each  35.60 1 35,60 7

"6. CARTRIDGE, COz (for lifebelt)

7. -CONIAINER, Assenbly, Aerial Lelivery, Type 4-6 (Cargo) ..
» pair 45 2 » .
8., GLOVZ, Mosquite _
' s, 13 floats | /
9. NET, Pish, Gill, Nylon, Barbcur's, 1l;" mesh, complete with onch L 56 ) 29,12
and welghts

| /
| each 1.15 2 2430
10. N&T, Hea:, Mosquito, M1944

Y 72y oy ~ - 3 ¢ h i E ] . E A /
| LA raonne ) P atl(Jlly’ &0 "SF" e’ p pe [od 4 . Y
- P;‘f A “{U h’ P 3 T O’ 3 f /

. each 05 4 «20
13.  REPSLLENT, Mosqgkte (Stick Form) |




Line i o _ : R
Ho, | Nomanclatura - Uoit
14, ROPE, Nylon, Parachutist, 3/ ", 33 ft., 500-600 ft. test | each
15,  SHOVEL, Intrenching, 1543 o  each
Subsistence:
16. HAFER, Choéalate (type found in "C" ration) i _ pound
17, TEA, Green _. | | i pound
18. __BARLEY _ pound
19.  BOUILLON, cubes N _ ‘each
20, SALT | | | . : pound
21,  SUGAl, cube type | | - ~ each
22, RAISIHNS, 15 oz. packare o | | package

23, FLUID, Lighter, Flame type, Znergine , tin
&nginser: |
24, KNIFE, Ppckét, Engineers, 4 blades, with.clavis each

25, - BilT, Inflatible, falst, Modified, UDT type o each

26, BLAUDER, Marinme ,"lotation . | each

27, SIT, sading, Lightweight, wateftight, 1 piece, coverall type, with

snap fastener front closure, medium, laminated, double textured cotton
cloth, rubber mittens, rubber soled boots attached to leg bottoma each

4Il, Fishing, -ir Force survival (type found in el kit)  each

Unit

2 2,86

1.50

1.60

.25

" +20
.03
.05
02

4425

7.20

30.00

10.00 -

| Total Total
Cost .uantity Cost

2

"

20

20

4

5,727

3,00 7

3'20'/
50 rd
L0 7
.60 7
057
40~
.52 7




I

3l.
32,
33.

35
36,
37.

38,

hi,

L5,

L6.

ADAPTER RING, for 30Cmm. Kilfit lens
CABLE KeL#ASz, for Lelca camera
Cadiits, Leica, :Smm., F2 lens, with Miero-dot attachment

CAMiRA, Minox IIX, 2am,, 3.5 lens

CAGE, Field, easy access for Mimox Il

FILM, Mierofile, 35mm., 36 exposure roll

fILM, 35mm., 36 exposure roll, Flus X

FILM, 8mm,, for Minox, ASA 24, DIN 12/10

FILY, 8mm., for Mimox, ASA 40, UIN 17/10

FIL?ER, to £it 300mm. lens, Red

FILTER, to fit 300em. lens, Green

FILTER, to fit 300mm, lens, Yellow

LiNS, Telephoto, 300mm, Kilfit, with lLeica attachment
METER, Exposure, Leica |

MZTER, Photcgraphie, Exposurs, HINOX III, with case

TRIPOD, Light weight, Compact, German type

Commercial Procurement -~ T3S, Including R & U

AHTICLES, Toilet, Soviet - Razor with 6 blades, brush, comb, tocth

brush, soap

B:G, Carrying cloth

- Unit

each

-each

each

each

each
roll
roll'

tin
tin

each

.each

aach
2ach
sach

each

- each

get

each

Unit Total Total
Cost uantity Casht
§ 175 2 % 3.507
1.0 2 2.0 7
380,00 2 760,00 7
95.00 2 190,00 -
500 2 . 8.00 ~
.82 10 . 8.20
1.35 10  13.50 7
1.82 4 7.28 ~
.82 4 7,287
2,50 2 5,00 ~
2.50 2 5,00 °
2450 . 2 5.00 7
250,00 2 500,00 7
30.00 2 60,00 7
22,00 2 L4007
15,00 2 30,00 7
2,50 2 5,00 “
2,00 2 4.00




b

|

N

Line

Ho,

L7

48,

56,
57,

58,

59.

61.
62'
63.

65,

Nomenclature

BAG, Self sealing piastic type (for short term burial) with snaps or
zipper .

BELT, Money, Cloth or Leather, civilian type, inside fare size
BELT; Soviet, Work, with buckle

BLANK:T, doel, Soviet

BOO1S, Soviet, or SHOE, Sovist

CANTEEN, Saviet or German, with cover and cup
CAP, Soviet, fur |

CBMPASS, German, Bizard

FLASHLIGHT, Soviet, with multiple head (Infra~red, 2 cell, with four
-extra batteries)
GLOVES, Soviet, dcol or leather

JACKET, Soviet, Windbreaker type, with aep&rate eoncealed pocket (in-
formation to be furnished Mitchell at a later date), size medium

KIT, Sewing, Individual, Soviet, with scissors
KNIFE, Fork, and Spoon set, Swiss or German

KNIFE, Hanting, Sterile, 6" blade, with sheath, Soviet

MATCHES, Soviet, waterproof

LIGHTER, Soviet typs
MEAT PAN (skillet type)
MiO PAD, Soviet, with paper suitable for 5/W

PiPER, Cijgurette

each
-each
each
sach
pair
sach
@ach

each

sach
szch
set
each
box

aach

. eaech

each

package -

$

Unit Total Total
Cost Quantify Cost
4,00 6§ 2400 7
2,50 2 5,00 7
2.00 2 a.oo./-
20,00 2  40.00 7
20,00 2 40,00 7
3.50 2 7.00
3.50 2 7.00
5,00 2 10,00 ~
3,00 2 6.00 ©
5,00 2 10.00 7
30,00 2 60,00
60 2 1.20 7
W50 2 1,00
5,00 2 18,00 7
.10 10 1,00 7
3.00 2 6,00 7
350 2 1,00 4
1L.00 4 400 7
05 12 .60 ~

ELT e




Line

o,

56,

68,
69.
70.
71.
724

o
75.
76.

1 3.
1 84,

67.

73.

P/NTS, Soviet, Wool, work

PENCIL, Soviet, Wooden, with chewed up end

RAINCOAT, Soviet, civilian type, or suitable poncho

RUCKSACK, Soviet, with waterproof cover
SCARF, fool, Boviet (any type)

SHIRT, Soﬁiet, Hork, gray or dark msterial
S0CKS, Soviet, IQWhgradé'

SUIT, 2 piece, work, Soviet, civilian type
SUITCASE, Soviet, paper laminsted
SREATER, Sovist type; wool, pullover |
TOBACCO, Soviet, loose

QN&ER#AAR, Soviet, cotton

UNDER#iAR, Soviet, long, wool -

GALLET, Soviet, for meney and ID papers
#ATCH, irist, Soviet, low-grade
#INDBREAKER, Soviet, nylon or poplin, 10' x 20'

WHaPS, Foot,‘3oviet, peasant type (under boot:)

CARTHIDGE, 9mm., Parabellum

MAGAZINE, Cal, 9mm., Belgium Browning, 1935, 13 round capacity

Untt

pair

each

‘each
each
pair
set

each

each

set
set
each
each

each

pair

&5

Unit

Gest, Juantity Cosk

10,00
1,00

120,00

2,50

LQOO :

10.00
3.00

120,00

30.00
8,00
5.00

6.00

- 12430

5.00
40.00
15,00

200

12,50

Total Total
2 § 20,00~
b 4,00 7
2 40,00 7
2 5.00 7
2 8.00 7~
4 40,00 7 |
4 12,00 7
2 ao.do B
2 60,00 7
2 16,00 -
2 10,00~
I | 24,00 7
4 48,00 ~
2 10.00 ©
2 80.00 7
1 15.00 7
2 4,00 7
78 3.90 ~
4 10.00 —

o




Line

-85,

wd

Nemenclature

90,

9l.

92.
93,
T
95.

Unit

PISTOL, Cal. Gmm., Belgium Brownim,, M1935, with leafsight and running _
apert,ure, with clip each
PISTOL, Cal. 6.35, Italian or Czech, 7 round capacity, with clip

(Check ordnance of Logistics Office to determine which country's :

6.35 is most durable and accurate.) , each
CARTRIDGE, 6.35mm (to fit above pistol when determined) - round
MAGAZINE, to fit above pistol @ach

' /

AXE, Hand, with beveled alot,, steel handle, and sheath, approximut,ely

3 3/8" blade each
BaG, Plastie, thin envelope style, 8"x15" each
BINOGULARS , Bausch & Lomb, 945 | each
CASE, Map, Finnish type aach
SHEETING, Rubbér, 2 running yards each sach
SLEBPING B4G, Light welght, Bergan style each
#ATCH, diist, 17 jewel, German or Swise, Chronographie, waterproof,

shock resistant, with unbreak&ble erystal, luminous dial and lwminous

sweep second hand each

each

KIT, First Aid, for 2 men, short term

Unit Totsl Total
Lost cuantity Cost
§ 55.00 2 $110,00 7
25,00 2 50,007
08 42 2.40 7
1.50 4 6.00
2.40 2 4,807
A5 30 4.0
60.00 2  120.007
7,00 2 14,00 4
1.80 2 3.60 7
25,00 2 50.00 7
80,00 2 163.00 7
20,00 2 40.00




